
LOT 13 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D.

588-455, 596-544, 776-343, 827-2

GRIEST RICHARD W/GRIEST PATRICIA M
597 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/25/2023 KS 4.20 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

499,472
6,748
55,000

561,220
199,693
361,527

HX HB 51,411
310,116
561,220

0

567,386

0922/0749 3/09/2001 WD Q V 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER & MARIA ROGERS

RICHARD & PATRICIA 

0827/2245 9/06/1996 WD U V 09 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDERICK W & BARBARA

WALTER & MARIA ROGE

2026
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SALE:1:1: SALE NOT IN LINE-TOO LOW FOR AREA

SALE:2:1: SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED-ALREADY WAS IN NAM

000055131 Roof Replacement 27,801 02/27/2026

29226 GARAGE 241 03/02/2011

24536 SFR 811 05/19/2006

2011HX Base Yr

597 NW INDIAN SPRINGS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,769 115.4494 129.30 616,632 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 3444

BAS 3,132 100 3,132 328,024

FGR 720 55 396 41,474

FGR 1,200 55 660 69,124

FOP 320 30 96 10,055

FUS 312 100 312 32,677

UST 384 45 173 18,119

6,068 4,769 499,472

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W84 S41 E12 S4 E40 N9 E8 N13 E24 N23 $
FGR=[ORIG=40,-30] N40 W30 S40 E30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,36] S17 E24 N30 W24 S13 $
UST=[ORIG=20,-10] N16 W24 S16 E24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-72,45] S8 E40 N8 W40 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N26 W12 S26 E12 $
.

BAS

84

41

12
4

40

9

8

13

24

23

FGR 40

30

40

30

FGR

17

24

30

24

13

UST 16

24

16

24

FOP8

40

8

40

FUS 26

12

26

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 916.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,748

6,748

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


